HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

3617 Church Street
Covington, Kentucky 41015

2021-22 School Year
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Tel. - 859.431.1335
Fax - 859.655.2184
Website - www.HCHSCOV.com



AUGUST 2021

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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SEPTEMBER 2021

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

2

3

a4

6

Labor Day/ No School

Faculty Meeting

)

Freshman/ Parent
Orientation

10

11

12

13

School Opens

14

15

All School Mass

16

Faculty In-Service
No School
High School Festival
Diocesan Senior Mass
1:00 p.m. @ Cathedral

18

High School Festival

19

20

Athletic Boosters
Meeting - 7:00 p.m.
Arlinghaus House

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

All School Pictures

29

All School Mass
Triumph of Cross

30

Bishop Iffert's Installation

AUGUST 2021
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OCTOBER 2021
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OCTOBER 2021

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2

ACT District Test

8

Faculty In-Service
No School

10

11

Faculty Meeting
Students dismissed
at 2:00 p.m.

12

13

PSAT for Juniors

14

15

16

Homecoming

17

18

Athletic Boosters
Meeting - 7:00 p.m.
Arlinghaus House

19

20

Junior Day of Recollection

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

End of 1st Quarter
All School Mass

28

29

30

31

SEPTEMBER 2021
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NOVEMBER 2021
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NOVEMBER 2021

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

All Saints Day

2

3

a4

Report Card Night 5-7pm

5

Fall Play

6

Fall Play

No School
8

Faculty Meeting
Students dismissed
at 2:00 p.m.

10

Open House @ 6:30 pm
1st period Senior Meeting
Measure Cap & Gown

11

12

13

14

15

Athletic Boosters
Meeting - 7:00 p.m.
Arlinghaus House

16

8th Grade Visitation Day

17

18

Seniors Leave for
Senior Trip

19

Senior Trip

20

Senior Trip

21

Senior Trip

22

Senior Trip

23

24

All School Mass

25

Thanksgiving Break
No School

26

Thanksgiving Break
No School

27

28

29

30

Senior Retreat

OCTOBER 2021
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DECEMBER 2021

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

Senior Retreat
Advent Reconciliations
6th and 7th

2

Senior Retreat
Advent Reconciliations
6th and 7th

3

a4

KYA

KYA

KYA

8

Immaculate Conception
No School

)

10

11

High School
Placement Testing

12

13

Faculty Meeting
Students dismissed
at 2:00 p.m.

14

15

All School Mass
Christmas/ Advent

16

Quarter 2 Ends

17

Semester Exams

18

19

20

Athletic Boosters

Meeting - 7:00 p.m.
Arlinghaus House
Semester Exams

21

Semester Exams

22

Semester Exams

23

Christmas Break

24

Christmas Break

25

26

27

Christmas Break

28

Christmas Break

29

Christmas Break

30

Christmas Break

31

Christmas Break

NOVEMBER 2021
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CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE

JANUARY 2022
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JANUARY 2022

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

School Resumes

7

Report Cards Mailed Out

10

Faculty Meeting
Students dismissed
at 2:00 p.m.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No School
Martin Luther King Day
Athletic Boosters
Meeting - 7:00 p.m.
Arlinghaus House

18

19

Open House 6:30 p.m.
All School Mass
Social Justice

20

21

Rosary for Life

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DECEMBER 2021
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FEBRUARY 2022
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FEBRUARY 2022

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Senior Retreat

2

Senior Retreat

3

Senior Retreat

4

5

Freshman Scheduling
Denim & Diamonds

8

9

Sophomore Day
of Recollection

10

11

12

13

14

Faculty Meeting
Students dismissed
at 2:00 p.m.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Athletic Boosters
Meeting - 7:00 p.m.
Arlinghaus House

22

23

Freshman Day
of Recollection
KUNA-Boston

24

Mulch Kick-Off
9th & 10th grades
KUNA-Boston

25

Mulch Kick-Off
11th & 12th grades
KUNA-Boston

26

KUNA-Boston

27

KUNA-Boston

28

JANUARY 2022

MARCH 2022
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MARCH 2022

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2

Ash Wednesday Mass

3

All Sophomore Mtg
1st per. Herff Jones
Class Rings

4

Booster's Fish Fry

5

ACT Test

9

10

11

3rd Quarter Ends
Booster's Fish Fry

12

14

Faculty Meeting
Students dismissed
at 2:00 p.m.
Report Cards Due in office

13

Daylight Savings Time
Spring Forward

15

16

Reconciliation
6 and 7th Periods

1 7 Report Card Night

5:00 to 7:00pm
Sophomore Ring Orders
5:00 to 7:00 p.m.
Reconciliation
6 and 7th Periods

18

Faculty In-Service
No School
Booster's Fish Fry

19

20 21

Athletic Boosters
Meeting - 7:00 p.m.
Arlinghaus House

22

23

Junior Ring Ceremony 1pm

24

25

Boosters' Fish Fry

26

27 28

29

30

31

FEBRUARY 2022
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APRIL 2022
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APRIL 2022

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Mulch Delivery

2

Mulch Delivery

Mulch Delivery

a4

Faculty Meeting
Students dismissed
at 2:00 p.m.

8

Mulch Delivery

9

Mulch Delivery

10

Mulch Delivery

11

12

13

Stations of the Cross

14

Holy Thursday
No School

15

Good Friday
No School

16

17

18

Spring Break/No School
Athletic Boosters
Meeting - 7:00 p.m.
Arlinghaus House

19

Spring Break/No School

20

Spring Break/No School

21

School Resumes

22

Prom
Mulch Delivery

23

Mulch Delivery

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Walkathon
Senior Group Picture Spring Drama Performance | Spring Drama Performance
Mulch Delivery for Yearbook @ Carnegie @ Carnegie
MARCH 2022 MAY 2022
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MAY 2022

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Spring Drama Performance

2

3

a4

Senior Day of Recollection

5

6

Mulch Delivery

7

Flower Sale
9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Mulch Delivery

@ Carnegie

)

Faculty Meeting
Students dismissed
at 2:00 p.m.

10

11

Awards Night

12

13

14

15

16

Athletic Boosters
Meeting - 7:00 p.m.
Arlinghaus House

17

18

All School Mass — Senior

19

20

21

22

23

Graduation Practice 2-4pm

24

2nd Semester Exams

25

Baccalaureate
Mass 7:00 p.m.
at St. Augustine
2nd Semester Exams

26

2nd Semester Exams

27

Graduation
@ Thomas More 7pm
2nd Semester Exams

28

29

30

31

Professional Development
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JUNE 2022

™ w

1 2 3
5 6 7 8

26 27 28 29 30

9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25




JUNE 2022

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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JULY 2022

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY = THURSDAY  FRIDAY  SATURDAY
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JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH
S M T w T F S M T wW T F S S M T wW T F S S M T wW T F S S M T w T F S S M T wW T S
1 11284 |5|686 11284 |5|686 1 112845 112845
3|4 |5|6|7 8|9 |7|8|9|10[11|12|13|7 |8 |9 |10|11|12|13 2|3|4|5|6|7|8|6|7|8|9|10/11|12|6 |7 |8|9 |10|11]12
10| 11|12 |13 |14 |15 |16 |14 | 15|16 |17 | 18| 19|20 |14 | 15|16 |17 |18 |19 |20 9 |10 |11 | 12|13 |14 |15 |13 | 14| 15|16 |17 |18 | 19|13 |14 | 15|16 | 17| 18|19
1718|1920 |21 |22 |23 |21 |22 |23 |24 | 25|26 |27 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 16|17 |18 |19 |20 |21 | 22|20 |21 |22 |23 |24 | 25|26 |20 | 21 | 22|23 |24 | 25 | 26
24 |25 |26 |27 28|29 |30 |28 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 23|24 |25|26|27 |28 |29 |27 |28 27 |28 |29 | 30 | 31
31 30 | 31
APRIL MAY JUNE APRIL MAY JUNE
S M T W T S S M T W T F S S M T T S S M T W T F S T W T F S S M T W T F
1123 1 112845 1 1128|4567 1]12]38]4
4|/5|6|7|8/9/10/2|3|4|5|6|7|8|6/|7|8|9/|10]11]12 3|4|5|6|7|8|9|8|9|10[11]12/13/14|5 |6 |7 8 9 1011
1112|1314 15|16 | 17| 9 | 10|11 |12 | 13|14 |15 |13 |14 | 15|16 |17 |18 |19 10| 11|12 |13 |14 |15 |16 | 15|16 |17 |18 | 19|20 |21 |12 |13 |14 | 15|16 |17 | 18
181920 |21 |22 |23 |24 |16 |17 |18 |19 |20 |21 |22 |20 |21 | 22|23 |24 |25 |26 1718|1920 |21 |22 |23 |22 |23 |24 | 25|26 |27 |28 |19 |20 | 21|22 |23 |24 |25
25|26 | 27| 28|29 | 30 23 |24 25| 26|27 |28 |29 |27|28|29 30 24 |25 |26 27|28 29|30 |29 30|31 26 |27 |28 |29 | 30
30 | 31
JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
S M T W T S S M T T F S S M T W T F S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T S
11213 28 |4|5|6]|7 123 1 1 3 5|6 2|3
4|/5|6|7|8|9[10/8|9|10[11]12/13 /14|56 |7 8 9 1011 3|4|5|6|78|9|7|8|9|10(11|12|/13| 4|5 |6 |7 |8]| 9|10
1112|1314 15|16 |17 | 15|16 |17 |18 | 19|20 |21 |12 |13 |14 | 15|16 |17 | 18 10| 11|12 |13 |14 |15 |16 |14 | 15|16 |17 | 18| 19|20 |11 |12 |13 |14 | 15|16 |17
18| 19|20 |21 |22 |23 |24 |22 |23 |24 |25|26|27 |28 |19 |20 |21|22|23 |24 |25 1718|1920 |21 |22 |23 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25|26|27 |18 |19 |20 |21 |22 |23 |24
25|26 |27 28|29 30|31 |29 30|31 26 |27 |28 |29 | 30 24 | 25|26 27|28 |29 |30 | 28|29 |30 31 25|26 |27 | 28|29 | 30
31
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
S M T W T F S S M W T F S S M T W T F S M T W T F S S M T W T S S M T W T S
1 1 3 5|6 1]12]3]4 1 11283 /4|5 1123
3|4|5|6|7|8|9|7|8|9|10/11/12/13|5 |6 |7 8 9 1011 2|3|4|5|6|7|8|6|7|8|9|10/11|12| 4|5 |6 |7 |8]|9]10
10| 11|12 |13 |14 |15 |16 |14 | 15|16 |17 | 18| 19|20 |12 |13 |14 | 15|16 |17 | 18 9 |10 | 11| 12|13 |14 15|13 | 14| 15|16 |17 |18 | 19|11 |12 |13 |14 | 15| 16|17
1718|1920 |21 |22 |23 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25|26|27 |19 |20 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25 16|17 |18 |19 |20 |21 | 22|20 |21 |22 |23 |24 | 25|26 |18 |19 |20 |21 |22 |23 | 24
24 | 25|26 |27 28|29 |30 |28 |29 |30 26 |27 | 28 29|30 | 31 23|24 | 25|26 |27 |28 |29 |27|28|29 30 25|26 |27 28|29 30|31
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MY CONTACTS NOTES

TRADITIONAL/OFFSET PRINTING
DIGITAL PRINTING ¢ GRAPHIC DESIGN
WEDDING INVITATIONS (20% Discount for Holy Cross Graduates)

T&WPR”\I—HNG 17 West Southern Avenue ¢ Latonia, Kentucky 41015

High Quality. Affordable Prices. 859.431.3982 phone . TWprinting@fuse.net







